
a.1.1 5 5 b.1.1 5 5
a.1.2 2 7 b.1.2 2 7
a.1.3 2 9 b.1.5 8 15
a.1.4 2 11 b.1.6 2 17
a.1.5 6 17 b.2.1 2 19
a.1.6 6 23 b.2.2 2 21
a.1.8 1 24 b.2.3 4 25
a.1.9 2 26 b.2.4 4 29
a.1.10 3 29
a.2.2 5 34
a.2.3 2 36
a.2.4 3 39
a.2.5 3 42
a.3.1 2 44
a.3.2 2 46
a.3.3 3 49
a.4.1 2 51
a.4.2 2 53
a.5.1 2 55
a.5.2 2 57
a.5.3 2 59

ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΣ ΝΟΕΜΒΡ ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡ ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡ ΦΕΒΡΟΥΑΡ ΜΑΡΤΙΟΣ ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΣ ΜΑΙΟΣ
11 14 14 11 14 14 6 4 88

A: 7 9 9 7 10 10 4 3 59
B: 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 1 29

ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ Γ' ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟΥ
ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ ΓΕΩΜΕΤΡΙΑ

A.1.1 - A.1.2

B.1.1 - B.1.1

A.1.5 - A.1.9

B.1.5 - B.1.5

A.2.2 - A.2.5

B.2.1 - B.2.3

A.2.5 - A.4.2

B.2.3 - B.2.4

A.4.2 - A.5.2

B.2.4 - B.2.4

A.5.2 - A.5.3

B.2.4 - B.2.4

A.1.9 - A.2.2

B.1.5 - B.2.1
A.1.2 - A.1.5

B.1.1 - B.1.5


